BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM. 15 - MELILLA, MIERCOLES 20 DE AGOSTO DE 2008 - PAG. 742

N.LF.
023228502C
023232027A
0232503668
023362743X
023414561D
023456866V
023493052R
023583518P
023611927N
023654280E
023759588J
024123159T
0241317062
024150539X
024162315X
024172408Y
024191122K
024194330D
024220702T
024235851S
024258469R
024264556Q
024273181Q
024326629N
0243688592
024582649L
0246902625
0246906498
024690796C
024715670P
024739038P
024745381A
024768016Y
0247686658
024768817W
024787173G
024788344W
024790489P
024790751V
0247952308
024800357D
024816081R
024822000D
024844295V
0248450488
0248485908
024857483A
024858096H

NOMBRE

AIS*CASADO,RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ*GILABERT,UBALDO
LOPEZ*LOPEZ,FRANCISCO
MARTIN*BENITEZ,JOSEFA
EXTREMERA*SIRIO,JOSE
LOPEZ*RODRIGUEZ,JOSE
JIMENEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

LINARES*ROS,MARIADE LOS ANGELES PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

CACERES*MARTINEZ,ANDRES
IZQUIERDO*MOLINA,MARIALUISA
FERRE*ROMERO,FRANCISCO
COLLADO*AMARO,MARIAISABEL
BURGOS*FERNANDEZ,FELIPE
CAPITAN*VALLVEY,FRANCISCOJAVIER
BRAVO*NAVARRO,CARLOS EMILIO
BEDMAR*VALLESCA MIGUEL ANGEL
LORENTE*CARPENA,VICTOR MANUEL
HUERTAS*RAMIREZ,ANTONIO
BAENA*MARTINEZ,JOSEANTONIO
GONZALEZ*IZQUIERDO,MARIO
GONZALEZ*BAENA,JOSE ENRIQUE
CAMPOS*PEREZ,ANTONIO JESUS
CASASOLA*BOYERO,ENRIQUE
DERQUI*PUJOL,FRANCISCO JAVIER

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

CERVERA*RODRIGUEZ,JOSE NICANOR PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

CASTRO*PASTOR,DE EDUARDO
CARMONA*GARCIA,VICENTE
PULIDO*RODRIGUEZ,MARIAELENA
LAURE*ZARAGOZA,SALVADOR
GAMA*JIMENEZ,CARLOS ANTONIO
GONZALEZ*MEDINA,BERNARDO
GUERRA*MORGADO,ANTONIO
DIAZ*LISBONA,ROGELIO

ERSA
FERNANDEZ*ESPINOSA,JOSEFA
BELMONTE*GUIRADO,JOSE
CANCA*CUELLAR,JUAN FRANCISCO
ALES*HERMOSO,JOSEANTONIO
FERNANDEZ*ORTIZ,JOSE CARLOS
GOMEZ*MORALAS,JUANJOSE
GARCIA*SEGURA,MARIADEL CARMEN
BAENA*LOPEZ,ANGEL
CANTERO*SEPULVEDA,JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA*GONZALEZ,IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ*BUENO,ESTEBAN
CAVADAS*ALBA,MILLAN
CHAVES*PEREZ,JOSEANTONIO
BARBA*FERNANDEZ,GUILLERMO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

000037031659
000037031752
000037031843
000037031907
000037032009
000037032114
000037032206
000037032487
000037032542
000037032668
000037032759
000037032940
000037033121
000037033212
000037033303
000037033494
000037033639
000037033765
000037033838
000037033956
000037034039
000037034197
000037034267
000037034309
000037034401
000037034592
000037034620
000037034768
000037034864
000037034957
000037035045
000037035137
000037035247
000037035326
000037035457
000037035573
000037035773
000037035871
000037035994
000037036032
000037036142
000037036226
000037036324
000037036416
000037036506
000037036627
000037036879
000037036921



